

On page 174, lines 13 and 14, remove the brackets and strike through from:

"[The Attorney General or his or her designee;

<del>(c)]</del>";

On page 174, line 16, delete "(c)" and remove the brackets and strike through from "[(d)]";

On page 174, line 18, delete "(d)" and remove the brackets and strike through from "[(e)]";

On page 174, line 20, delete "(e)" and insert "(f)" in lieu thereof;

On page 174, line 21, insert "(g)" before "(f)" and bracket and strike through "(f)";

On page 174, line 23, insert "(*h*)" before "(g)" and bracket and strike through "(g)";

On page 174, line 26, insert "(*i*)" before "(h)" and bracket and strike through "(h)";

On page 175, line 5, delete " $(\underline{i})$ " and insert " $(\underline{j})$ " in lieu thereof; and

On page 175, line 7, delete " $(\underline{i})$ " and insert " $(\underline{k})$ " in lieu thereof.

Rep. Rep. Angie Hatton
LRC Drafter: Constock, Katie
Date:
Doc. ID: XXXX